

We need your help to make this our biggest drive ever! Please join us for the MFDA's 26th Annual

Toys for Tots Holiday Dinner Party!

Tuesday, December 3rd, 2024

Registration & Cocktails: 6:00pm Dinner 6:30pm Hilton Hasbrouck Heights 650 Terrace Ave, Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604

\$70 Per Person with new *unwrapped* toy



RATE D

send you an invoice!

See registration form on page 2



To request a Toys for Tots box and/or poster for your facility e-mail request to Rob Rundle: rwrundle@verizon.net (while supplies last)

## Please join us for the MFDA's 26th Annual Toys for Tots Holiday Dinner Party!

*Tuesday, December 3rd, 2024 Please make dinner/sponsor checks payable to: "Metropolitan Fastener Distributors Association" Make Toys forTots donations payable to"Toys for Tots"* 

Mail by December 1st to: MFDA, 233 Rock Road #205, Glen Rock, NJ 07452

Holiday Party Sponsorship \_\_\_\_\_ \$100.00

No. of Attendees: \_\_\_\_\_ **\$70.00 per person witha new** <u>unwrapped</u> toy

Name(s):

Please list additional names on separate sheet.

Please mail this form in with payment; or E-mail and we will send you an invoice to pay online; or we'll mail you an invoice to pay via check.

Company	E-mail	
Address	Phone	
Check(s) Enclosed:	<i>E-mail me an invoice:</i>	Please mail an invoice:
¢ Dinnar & chanc	archip total (make payable to "Mat	eropolitan Eastonar

\$\_\_\_\_\_ Dinner & sponsorship total (make payable to "Metropolitan Fastener Distributors Association")

*\$\_\_\_\_\_\_ Toys for Tots donation (make payable to "Toys for Tots")* 

If you are unable to attend and would like to contribute to this worthy cause, please send check donations by December 1st, made payable to Toys for Tots and mail to: MFDA, 233 Rock Rd. #205 • Glen Rock, NJ 07452 or E-mail to mfdaboard@gmail.com

> Come share the holiday spirit with fellow MFDA members and their guests and help to put a smile on a child's face this Holiday Season!

